P a g e  | 1
MAXZONE
INSTALLATION GUIDE
P a g e  | 2
! IMPORTANT !
BENETECH, INC. HEREBY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR, BUT NOT LIMITED TO:
 IMPROPER INSTALLATION OF EQUIPMENT
 IMPROPER SIZING OF EQUIPMENT

attach side wall/liner panels using 1/2"-13-1-1/2" hardware with flat and lock washers. Double check
the liner panel distance from the belt (shown in step 1).
No Welding
No Welding
haxhistasar
Line
haxhistasar
Line
haxhistasar
Callout
Panel to be cut as needed to allow existing customer chute to penetrate discharge entry point
haxhistasar
Polygonal Line
haxhistasar
Text Box
The cover(s) with Part No. 30606-36BW are supplied in 2-4 ft sections to permit trimming to fit. See drawing 30606 for details
haxhistasar
Text Box
Utilize supplied rubber gasket with keeper plates and self tapping screws to seal between the chute and top cover(s)
haxhistasar

12) FOR GENERAL ARRANGEMENT SEE DWG:
TOTAL MASS: 14 lbmass
SHT 1  OF 1
1 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 4/24/2019 BENETECHUSA\\cucchir
REVISION HISTORY
REVISION
NUMBER REVISION NOTES DATE BY
PART AND DIMENSIONAL DATA
PART NUMBER BELT WIDTH
DIM A (COVER
SEGMENT
WIDTH)
DIM B DIM C
KEEPER &
SEAL QTY
30606-24BW 24" 10.25 9.38 in N/A 1 EA
30606-30BW 30" 12.25 7.58 in 7.58 1 EA
30606-36BW 36" 14.25 9.00 in 8.75 in 1 EA
30606-42BW 42" 16.25 7.38 in 8.00 in 2 EA
30606-48BW 48" 18.25 8.69 in 8.69 in 2 EA
30606-54BW 54" 20.25 7.75 in 7.75 in 2 EA
30606-60BW 60" 22.25 8.55 in 8.55 in 2 EA
30606-72BW 72" 26.25 8.46 in 8.46 in 2 EA
D
I
M
A